
Year: 2003
Make: HUMMER
Model: H2 4dr Wgn
VIN: 5GRGN23U13H135129

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED
Exterior: Yellow (43U)
Interior: Wheat

SAFETY
· Horn, dual note, high & low
· Daytime running lamps
· Traction control system, single wheel
· Door locks, child security, rear
· Manual lap safety belt at rear center
position
· Manual lap/shoulder safety belts at
outboard seating positions
· Air bags, frontal, driver & right front
passenger, includes passenger side
deactivation switch
· 4-wheel anti-lock brake system

INTERIOR
· Console, overhead with storage bin
· Lighting, front & interior dome, reading, IP
courtesy, console, glovebox, door switches &
underhood lamp with illuminated entry
· Assist handles, front passenger & outboard
rear seats
· Visors, padded, color-keyed, driver &
passenger side with cloth trim, extenders,
lighted vanity mirrors & secondary shades
· Mirror, inside rearview, electrochromic , 8-
point compass & outside temperature
indicator
· OnStar 1-year Safe & Sound Service-inc:
Emergency Assistance Services, Air Bag
Deployment Notification, Accident Assist,
Roadside Assistance, Stolen Vehicle Tracking,
Remote Diagnostics, Remote Door Lock &
Unlock, Remote Vehicle Alert: horn & lights
activation, online concierge services, Virtual
Advisor & Personal Calling access *One-year
OnStar service agreement is standard on H2.
Call 1-800-OnStar-7 or visit www.onstar.com
for system limitations & details*
· Power outlets, auxiliary, covered, 2 front, 2
intermediate & 1 in rear cargo area, 12-volt
· Cigarette lighter, power socket
· Glovebox, lockable, passenger side
· Sound system feature, rear audio controls,
includes headphone jacks & controls
· Sound system feature, Bose performance-
enhanced premium speaker system
· Sound system, ETR AM/FM stereo w/CD &
cassette player, includes seek-and-scan,
digital clock, auto-tone control, speed-
compensated volume, TheftLock, Bose
premium speaker system, Radio Data System
& 9-speakers
· Defogger, rear-window, electric
· Air conditioning, dual-zone, automatic,
individual climate settings for driver & right
front passenger
· Universal transmitter, HomeLink-inc: garage
door opener, 3-channel programmable
· Retained accessory power
· Theft-deterrent system, PASSLock
· Cruise control, electronic with set & resume
speed-inc: telltale in instrument panel cluster
· Windows, power-inc: driver express-down
· Keyless entry, remote-inc: 2 transmitters &
remote panic button
· Door locks, power programmable
· Steering wheel accessory controls
· Steering wheel, leather-wrapped rim
· Steering column, Tilt-Wheel, adjustable-inc:
brake/transmission shift interlock
· Cargo mat, Black, rubberized vinyl
· Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting
· Driver Information Center-inc: trip computer
& message center
· Cupholders, front console & rear
· Console, floor-inc: storage bin, 2 cupholders,
rear powerpoints, top tray, integrated rear
audio controls & rear air vents
· Cloth seat trim

· Seats, front reclining buckets-inc: 4-way
adjustable head restraints, 8-way power, 4-way
lumbar & driver side 2-position memory

EXTERIOR
· Body, liftgate w/fixed glass
· Wipers, intermittent, rear, wiper/washer
· Wipers, intermittent, front wet-arm with pulse
washers
· Glass, Solar-Ray deep tinted
· Mirrors, outside rearview, power folding,
power, heated, driver side electro- chromic &
memory
· Lamps, clearance marker
· Lamps, identification markers
· Daytime running lamps
· Headlamps, dual composite halogen, includes
automatic lamp control
· Grille, chrome
· Wheel flares, front & rear, black
· Bumpers, front & rear, painted, single color
· Antenna, for OnStar, roof-mounted
· Antenna, adjustable, roof-mounted
· Wiring provisions, auxiliary front lighting
· Luggage rack provisions, side rails
· Underbody protection-inc: driveline
protection, skid plates & rocker protection

MECHANICAL
· Dual output exhaust system
· 32.0 gallon fuel tank
· 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
· Brakes, 4-wheel disc, hydraulic power
· Steering, power
· Wheels, 5 - 17" x 8.5" aluminum
· Tire, spare, full-size, includes cover
· Tires, LT315/70R17, all-terrain, blackwall
· GVWR, 8600 lbs.
· Suspension Package, Standard ride, 5 link
coil springs
· Suspension, front, independent torsion bar, &
stabilizer bar
· Recovery hooks, front & rear
· Trailering equipment, heavy-duty, includes
front bumper receiver hitch & rear receiver
hitch
· Cooling, engine oil cooler
· Alternator, 145 amps
· Traction control system, single wheel
· Rear axle, 4.10 ratio
· Differential, driver selectable rear locker
· Transfer case, electronic shift
· Throttle control, electric

CITY MPG

16
HIGHWAY MPG

22
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $48,455.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[NG1] Emissions, New York Or Vermont
State Requirements

$0

[1SC] Preferred Equipment Group $2,800
[2] Seat Trim, Leather Seating Surfaces $1,400
[UC6] Sound System, Etr Am/Fm Stereo
W/In Dash 6 Disc CD Changer

$425

[B58] Floormats, Black, Carpeted, Front &
Rear, Removable

$200

[VFD] Taillamp Protection, Tubular $250
[BVE] Assist Steps, Tubular $425
[V25] Brush Guard, Wrap Around $675
[R13] Chrome Appearance Package $850
Original Shipping Charge $815
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $56,295.00
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